IB Credit 2016

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE PROGRAM 2016 TESTS

BYU will only award elective college credit for higher level (HL) exams that do not receive GE or specific

course credit. Exams that meet this criterion will receive 3 elective credits for a score of 6 or 7. Awarding of [B

credit is exam based and does not take into account the completion of a baccalaureate program.

BYU Course Credlt

BIOLOGY (HL)
DESIGN TECH. (HL)

FRENCH A: Lang and
Literature (HL)

FRENCH B (HL)

GERMAN A: Lang and
Literature (HL)

GERMAN B (HL)

ITGS (HL)

MATHEMATICS (HL)

PHILOSOPHY (HL)
PHYSICS (HL)
PSYCHOLOGY (HL)

SPANISH A: Lang and
Literature (HL)

SPANISH A: Literature (HL)

SPANISH B (HL)

THEATRE (HL)

5,6,7
5,6,7

5,6,7

5,6,7

5,6,7

5,6,7

5,6,7
5

6,7

5,6,7
5,6,7
5,6,7

7
5,6,7

BIO 100
MFG 130

FREN 201,202

FREN 201,202

GERM 201,202

GERM 201,202

IT 101
MATH 110,111

MATH 110,111,112

PHIL 110
PHSCS 105,106
PSYCH 111
SPAN 105, 106

SPAN 105, 106, 205

SPAN 105, 106, 205,

211
SPAN 105, 106

SPAN 105, 106, 205

SPAN 105, 106, 205,

211
SPAN 105, 106

SPAN 105, 106, 205

SPAN 105, 106, 205,

211
TMA 101,123

0 W | W

16

12

16

12

16

Biological Science

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Quantitative Reasoning

Quantitative Reasoning; Languages
of Learning

Letters
1/2 Physical Science
Social Science

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Languages of Learning; Global and
Cultural Awareness

Arts



