IB Credit 2016

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE PROGRAM 2016 TESTS

BYU will only award elective college credit for higher level (HL) exams that do not receive GE or specific course credit. Exams that meet this criterion will receive 3 elective credits for a score of 6 or 7. Awarding of IB credit is exam based and does not take into account the completion of a baccalaureate program.

IB Examination	Score	BYU Course Fulfilled	Credit Hours	BYU Core Requirement Fulfilled
BIOLOGY (HL)	5,6,7	BIO 100	3	Biological Science
DESIGN TECH. (HL)	5,6,7	MFG 130	3	
FRENCH A: Lang and Literature (HL)	5,6,7	FREN 201,202	7	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
FRENCH B (HL)	5,6,7	FREN 201,202	7	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
GERMAN A: Lang and Literature (HL)	5,6,7	GERM 201,202	8	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
GERMAN B (HL)	5,6,7	GERM 201,202	8	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
ITGS (HL)	5,6,7	IT 101	3	
MATHEMATICS (HL)	5	MATH 110,111	5	Quantitative Reasoning
	6,7	MATH 110,111,112	9	Quantitative Reasoning; Languages of Learning
PHILOSOPHY (HL)	5,6,7	PHIL 110	3	Letters
PHYSICS (HL)	5,6,7	PHSCS 105,106	6	1/2 Physical Science
PSYCHOLOGY (HL)	5,6,7	PSYCH 111	3	Social Science
SPANISH A: Lang and Literature (HL)	5	SPAN 105, 106	8	
	6	SPAN 105, 106, 205	12	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
	7	SPAN 105, 106, 205, 211	16	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
SPANISH A: Literature (HL)	5	SPAN 105, 106	8	
	6	SPAN 105, 106, 205	12	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
	7	SPAN 105, 106, 205, 211	16	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
SPANISH B (HL)	5	SPAN 105, 106	8	
	6	SPAN 105, 106, 205	12	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
	7	SPAN 105, 106, 205, 211	16	Languages of Learning; Global and Cultural Awareness
THEATRE (HL)	5,6,7	TMA 101,123	5	Arts